17 April 2011 Sunday

22nd Race Starts At:20:28

Prize

Silk Result
1

2

Pick(5) 2,10 +, Quinella(2/5) :5,70 b, Exacta(5/2) 7,25 4, Trifecta(5/2/1) :1,67 &

Race Result

1.)13.420$

Horse Name Age Sire
CROWN OF GLORY (KY)(5) 4y chh SPEIGHTSTOWN - BERGA
FIRST RATE (FL)(2) 4y grh  EXCHANGE RATE - TIONESTA
READY RESPONSE (FL)(1) 4y bh TIGER RIDGE - LOW TALKER
BELL'SFIRST LAD (ON)(7) 4y bh VICTORY GALLOP - BELL'SLASS
PENNSYLVANIA PEG (PA)(3) 4y bm JAZZ CLUB- SKIT
STAR DISCOVERY (ON)(4) 6y bm REGAL DISCOVERY - MONICA D' RUCKUS
ALPHABET KID (ON)(6) 4y chh ALPHABET SOUP - CLASSY ASSETS

Dam

55,5
55,5
55,5
55,5
53
53

55,5

2)s

Weight
T PIZARRO

D CLARK

P HUSBANDS

R ADOSRAMOS
G OLGUIN
LFRAY

O MORENO

Maiden kg,
3) 8
Jockey Owner

ONEMORETIMERACING D CMACRAE
LAWRENCE R. DEAKINS A BANKUTI
NORMAN CASSE M E CASSE
JAMESMORT HARDY JM HARDY
NICK NOSOWENKO AND G N NOSOWENKO
KATHARINE H. LISTER SR LISTER

ROSSINO PASSERO CJOLIN

Woodbine Kanada Racecourse
1000 Dirt
4)§
Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT
2,10 5 78
430 2 73
1,50 1 74
6,70 7 68
11,55 3 0
13,45 4 0
3,00 6 66



